Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

2024/2025

Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

U11Girls
Posn Time
1 5,51
2 6.12
3 6.16
4 6.22
5 7.01
6 7.04

Ul1Boys

Name Team Posn Time

Ellie Pepper DAC 1 5.32

Georgie Riley HP 2 5.42

Amber Shirley DAC 3 5.42

Orla Pook DAC 4 6.08

Isabelle Thompson DAC 5 6.13

Florence Protheroe AVEAC 6 6.14
7 6.15
8 6.18
9 6.21
10 6.21
11 6.22

Team Points

HP 16

AVEAC 20

CDAC 21

DAC 8

HRC 21

MAT 21

BUX 21

CAN 21

NS 21

NS 21

NS 21

NS 21

Name

Dylan Knowles
Frankie Osborne
Jenson Wooley
Laurie Swain-Fossey
Kobi Barraclough
Elliot Pritchard
George Murcot
Max Swift

Zac Huener
Benjamin Maclaren
Bertie Smith

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
HP
DAC
HP
CDAC
HP

HP
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
CDAC

Points

12
23
28
20
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36



Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

U13Girls

Posn
1
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Time
9.37

9.59

10.19
10.20
10.33
10.40
10.52
11.21
11.24
12.03

Name

Honora Widdowson

Rosie Boyer

Lily Heywood

Bea Allen

Dana Keyes

Holly Woolley
Evangeline Ives
Eliza Swift

Lauren Shirley
Ava-Belle Toogood

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

2024/2025
U13Boys

Team Posn Time
CDAC 1 8.39
DAC 2 9.00
HP 3 9.02
HP 4 9.03
DAC 5 9.11
HP 6 9.40
HP 7 10.06
DAC 8 10.11
DAC 9 10.16
DAC
Points

13

33

23

15

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Name

Osniel Seagal
Seth Burton
Oliver Ball

Ben Lynch

Toby Newbolt
James Baker
Henry Wright
Alfred Pritchard
Gil Swain-Fossey

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
DAC
BUX
HRC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HP
HP

Points

27
30
30

24
30
23
30
30
30
30
30



Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

U15Girls
Posn Time
1 12.49
2 14.32
3 15.18

2024/2025

Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

Name Team
Madeleine Turner AVEAC
Jessica Whitehead DAC
Jessica Dilks HP

Team Points
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS

NS

NS

NS

11

12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

U15Boys
Position Time
1 12.06
2 12.39
3 13.01
4 15.46
5 16.45

Name

Matty Miller
Samuel Edwards
Harvey Glover
Alfie Fraser
Charlie Wardle

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
HP
HRC
AVEAC
HP

HP

Points

10
15
18
18
14
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



