

# Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

## 2024/2025

Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

### U11Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	5.51	Ellie Pepper	DAC
2	6.12	Georgie Riley	HP
3	6.16	Amber Shirley	DAC
4	6.22	Orla Pook	DAC
5	7.01	Isabelle Thompson	DAC
6	7.04	Florence Protheroe	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	16
AVEAC	20
CDAC	21
DAC	8
HRC	21
MAT	21
BUX	21
CAN	21
NS	21

### U11Boys

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	5.32	Dylan Knowles	AVEAC
2	5.42	Frankie Osborne	HP
3	5.42	Jenson Wooley	DAC
4	6.08	Laurie Swain-Fossey	HP
5	6.13	Kobi Barraclough	CDAC
6	6.14	Elliot Pritchard	HP
7	6.15	George Murcot	HP
8	6.18	Max Swift	DAC
9	6.21	Zac Huener	DAC
10	6.21	Benjamin Maclaren	AVEAC
11	6.22	Bertie Smith	CDAC

Team	Points
HP	12
AVEAC	23
CDAC	28
DAC	20
HRC	36
MAT	36
BUX	36
CAN	36
NS	36

# Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country 2024/2025

Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

## U13Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	9.37	Honora Widdowson	CDAC
2	9.59	Rosie Boyer	DAC
3	10.19	Lily Heywood	HP
4	10.20	Bea Allen	HP
5	10.33	Dana Keyes	DAC
6	10.40	Holly Woolley	HP
7	10.52	Evangeline Ives	HP
8	11.21	Eliza Swift	DAC
9	11.24	Lauren Shirley	DAC
10	12.03	Ava-Belle Toogood	DAC

Team	Points
HP	13
AVEAC	33
CDAC	23
DAC	15
HRC	33
MAT	33
BUX	33
CAN	33
NS	33

## U13Boys

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	8.39	Osniel Seagal	DAC
2	9.00	Seth Burton	DAC
3	9.02	Oliver Ball	BUX
4	9.03	Ben Lynch	HRC
5	9.11	Toby Newbolt	DAC
6	9.40	James Baker	DAC
7	10.06	Henry Wright	DAC
8	10.11	Alfred Pritchard	HP
9	10.16	Gil Swain-Fossey	HP

Team	Points
HP	27
AVEAC	30
CDAC	30
DAC	8
HRC	24
MAT	30
BUX	23
CAN	30
NS	30

# Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

## 2024/2025

Race 1 Buxton Rugby Club, 26 Oct 2024

### U15Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	12.49	Madeleine Turner	AVEAC
2	14.32	Jessica Whitehead	DAC
3	15.18	Jessica Dilks	HP

Team	Points
HP	11
AVEAC	9
CDAC	12
DAC	10
HRC	12
MAT	12
BUX	12
CAN	12
NS	12

### U15Boys

Position	Time	Name	Team
1	12.06	Matty Miller	HP
2	12.39	Samuel Edwards	HRC
3	13.01	Harvey Glover	AVEAC
4	15.46	Alfie Fraser	HP
5	16.45	Charlie Wardle	HP

Team	Points
HP	10
AVEAC	15
CDAC	18
DAC	18
HRC	14
MAT	18
BUX	18
CAN	18
NS	18